
#12 Women's Long Jump
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FLYNN, Tiffany Track Smith 6.47m 21' 23 /4  (+0.5) 6.47 (+0.5) 6.22 (–0.5) FOUL

MALONE, Chantel Unattached NM FOUL

#11 Men's Long Jump
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HOLMES, Isaiah SR Unattached 7.36m 24' 13 /4  (+0.3) FOUL FOUL 7.36 (+0.3)

2 COLLEY, Josh 8 Athletic Lab T 7.35m 24' 11 /2  (–0.7) FOUL 7.35 (–0.7) FOUL

3 HENNING, Greg Unattached 7.04m 23' 11 /4   (NW) 7.01 (–0.3) 7.04 FOUL

4 HINTZEN , Alexandrew Unattached 6.46m 21' 21 /2  (+1.2) FOUL FOUL 6.46 (+1.2)

#12 Women's Long Jump
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FLYNN, Tiffany Track Smith 6.63m 21' 9"  (+0.2) 6.49 (–0.8) FOUL 6.63 (+0.2)

#11 Men's Long Jump
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HOLMES, Isaiah SR Unattached 7.41m 24' 33 /4  (+0.8) 7.41 (+0.8) FOUL FOUL

2 HENNING, Greg Unattached 7.07m 23' 21 /2  (+1.6) 7.07 (+1.6) 6.94 (+0.1) 6.78 (+0.7)

COLLEY, Josh 8 Athletic Lab T NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

HINTZEN , Alexandrew Unattached NM PASS PASS PASS

#9 Women's 100m Hurdles
Prelims Wind:  (+1.2)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MORRISON, Ebony Liberia 12.84q

2 HUGHES, Amber Unattached 12.94q

3 JEAN, Mulern HAITI 13.02q

4 ABDUL-RASHID, Mariam Unattached 13.05q

5 BALLARD, Simone SR Unattached 13.69q

6 NWOFOR, Emma England 13.84q

7 DIVERONICA, Emma Unattached 14.94q

#10 Men's 110m Hurdles
Prelims Wind:  (+1.8)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CHERUBIN, Yves SR HAITI 13.77q

2 GRAVES, Tyler JR Unattached 14.15q

3 COAKLEY, Xavier Unattached 14.18q

4 RHODES, Tyler Unattached 14.41q

5 SANTIAGO PAGAN, Johnathan Daniel Puerto Rico 14.51q

6 KRAH, Marcus Unattached 14.78q
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#10 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims Wind:  (+1.8)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 ROTGER, Jason SR Unattached 18.22q

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCCOY, Maia SR Unattached 11.42q  (+1.1) 2(1)

2 COFIL, FIORDALIZA JLR TRACK CLUB 11.44q  (+2.0) 1(1)

3 NASER, SALWA JLR TRACK CLUB 11.60q  (+2.0) 1(2)

3 ROXBOROUGH, Shyvonne SR Altis 11.60q  (+1.1) 2(2)

5 ABRAMS, Jasmine Unattached 11.72q  (+1.1) 2(3)

6 KAMARA, Hafsatu SR Sierra Leone / ALTIS 11.75q  (+2.0) 1(3)

7 ORTIZ, Paola Davis T&F 11.76q  (+1.1) 2(4)

8 BADAL, Taejha Unattached 11.78q  (+1.1) 2(5)

9 SIMPSON, Cara Tru Fit Athletics 11.79q  (+1.1) 2(6)

10 CLARKE, Yunaby SO Unattached 12.87q  (+2.0) 1(4)

MASON, Symone South Dade Express DNS 1

TODMAN, Amia Sprint Tech DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 COFIL, FIORDALIZA JLR TRACK CLUB 11.44q

2 NASER, SALWA JLR TRACK CLUB 11.60q

3 KAMARA, Hafsatu SR Sierra Leone / ALTIS 11.75q

4 CLARKE, Yunaby SO Unattached 12.87q

MASON, Symone South Dade Express DNS

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 MCCOY, Maia SR Unattached 11.42q

2 ROXBOROUGH, Shyvonne SR Altis 11.60q

3 ABRAMS, Jasmine Unattached 11.72q

4 ORTIZ, Paola Davis T&F 11.76q

5 BADAL, Taejha Unattached 11.78q

6 SIMPSON, Cara Tru Fit Athletics 11.79q

TODMAN, Amia Sprint Tech DNS

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MITCHELL, Jaylan Unattached 10.40q  (+1.3) 3(1)

2 BURKE, Mario SR Nike 10.46q  (+2.4) 1(1)

3 JOSEPH, Isaac HAITI 10.57q  (+2.4) 1(2)

3 COLEBROOKE, Samson Codrington Enterpris 10.57q  (+0.1) 2(1)

5 ROWE, Shawn Unattached 10.58q  (+2.4) 1(3)

6 SNEAD, Kevin Star Athletics 10.59q  (+1.3) 3(2)

7 PATTERSON, Shannon 8 Unattached 10.60q  (+0.1) 2(2)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
8 SOOSOO, Bryan Unattached 10.65q  (+2.4) 1(4)

9 CRAIG, Terrell Shore Athletic Club 10.87q  (+1.3) 3(3)

10 DWIGHT, Jermaine Moore Elite Track Cl 10.88q  (+0.1) 2(3)

11 GEORGE, Dominic Moore Elite Track Cl 11.00q  (+2.4) 1(5)

12 DANIELS, Maurice FR Unattached 11.04q  (+1.3) 3(4)

13 DONALDSON, Julian Goulds Panthers Tra 11.15q  (+1.3) 3(5)

14 MCKENZIE, Orville SR Unattached 11.26q  (+0.1) 2(4)

15 CARRASQUILLO, Pablo Puerto Rico 11.45q  (+0.1) 2(5)

16 CASTILLO, Geronimo Unattached 11.47q  (+2.4) 1(6)

17 MITCHELL, Gabriel Unattached 11.58q  (+1.3) 3(6)

18 ALCID, Marcus SR Unattached 11.71q  (+2.4) 1(7)

19 ANDERSON, Salathiel SR Unattached 12.09q  (+1.3) 3(7)

20 LOTTINI, Sebastian Unattached 12.23q  (+0.1) 2(6)

21 DIXON, Jeremiah SR Unattached 12.27q  (+1.3) 3(8)

22 ROWLANDS, Natan Goulds Panthers Tra 12.33q  (+2.4) 1(8)

23 JAMES-LUBIN, Kieren Unattached 12.65q  (+0.1) 2(7)

WILKERSON, Braylon Unattached DNS 1

BELLE, Wanyae Sprint Tech DNS 2

EVANS, Tariq Empire Athletics DNS 2

EGBE, Amechi AthleticsTX DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 BURKE, Mario SR Nike 10.46q

2 JOSEPH, Isaac HAITI 10.57q

3 ROWE, Shawn Unattached 10.58q

4 SOOSOO, Bryan Unattached 10.65q

5 GEORGE, Dominic Moore Elite Track Cl 11.00q

6 CASTILLO, Geronimo Unattached 11.47q

7 ALCID, Marcus SR Unattached 11.71q

8 ROWLANDS, Natan Goulds Panthers Tra 12.33q

WILKERSON, Braylon Unattached DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 COLEBROOKE, Samson Codrington Enterpris 10.57q

2 PATTERSON, Shannon 8 Unattached 10.60q

3 DWIGHT, Jermaine Moore Elite Track Cl 10.88q

4 MCKENZIE, Orville SR Unattached 11.26q

5 CARRASQUILLO, Pablo Puerto Rico 11.45q

6 LOTTINI, Sebastian Unattached 12.23q

7 JAMES-LUBIN, Kieren Unattached 12.65q

BELLE, Wanyae Sprint Tech DNS

EVANS, Tariq Empire Athletics DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.3)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MITCHELL, Jaylan Unattached 10.40q

2 SNEAD, Kevin Star Athletics 10.59q

3 CRAIG, Terrell Shore Athletic Club 10.87q

4 DANIELS, Maurice FR Unattached 11.04q

5 DONALDSON, Julian Goulds Panthers Tra 11.15q

6 MITCHELL, Gabriel Unattached 11.58q

7 ANDERSON, Salathiel SR Unattached 12.09q

8 DIXON, Jeremiah SR Unattached 12.27q

EGBE, Amechi AthleticsTX DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 NASER, SALWA JLR TRACK CLUB 50.32

2 COFIL, FIORDALIZA JLR TRACK CLUB 51.13

3 DAVIS, Stephanie Empire Athletics/Tra 52.83

4 STIVERNE, Aiyanna Canada 53.47

5 MARTINEZ, FRANSHINA JLR TRACK CLUB 54.62

6 DEL CARMEN, EVILIN JLR TRACK CLUB 55.32

7 AHAUS, Julia Unattached 1:00.26

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KING, ROBERT JLR TRACK CLUB 46.20 2(1)

2 SUAREZ, EZEQUIEL JLR TRACK CLUB 46.32 2(2)

3 LUKE, Dennick Gc Foster College 46.51 2(3)

4 SANTOS, JUANDER JLR TRACK CLUB 46.86 2(4)

5 SIMMONS, Paris SR The Winners Circle 48.26 2(5)

6 WILKERSON, Braylon Unattached 48.63 2(6)

7 CRABBE, Khamauri Unattached 49.24 1(1)

8 GILES, Devin FR Trufit Athletics 50.45 1(2)

9 ANDERSON, Leano SR Unattached 52.80 1(3)

10 LOTTINI, Sebastian Unattached 54.00 1(4)

11 CASTILLO, Geronimo Unattached 54.12 2(7)

DONALDSON, Julian Goulds Panthers Tra DNS 1

PEREZ-LACAYO, Jorge FR Unattached DNS 1

DUHANEY, J'Mari Sprint Tech DNS 1

JOHN, Malik Sprint Tech DNS 1

ROWLANDS, Natan Goulds Panthers Tra DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CRABBE, Khamauri Unattached 49.24

2 GILES, Devin FR Trufit Athletics 50.45

3 ANDERSON, Leano SR Unattached 52.80

4 LOTTINI, Sebastian Unattached 54.00
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

DONALDSON, Julian Goulds Panthers Tra DNS

PEREZ-LACAYO, Jorge FR Unattached DNS

DUHANEY, J'Mari Sprint Tech DNS

JOHN, Malik Sprint Tech DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 KING, ROBERT JLR TRACK CLUB 46.20

2 SUAREZ, EZEQUIEL JLR TRACK CLUB 46.32

3 LUKE, Dennick Gc Foster College 46.51

4 SANTOS, JUANDER JLR TRACK CLUB 46.86

5 SIMMONS, Paris SR The Winners Circle 48.26

6 WILKERSON, Braylon Unattached 48.63

7 CASTILLO, Geronimo Unattached 54.12

ROWLANDS, Natan Goulds Panthers Tra DNS

#9 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+2.2)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MORRISON, Ebony Liberia 12.78

2 JEAN, Mulern HAITI 12.79

3 ABDUL-RASHID, Mariam Unattached 12.84

4 HUGHES, Amber Unattached 12.87

5 BALLARD, Simone SR Unattached 13.71

6 DIVERONICA, Emma Unattached 14.50

NWOFOR, Emma England DNS

#10 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.1)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CHERUBIN, Yves SR HAITI 13.79

2 GRAVES, Tyler JR Unattached 14.01

3 COAKLEY, Xavier Unattached 14.10

4 SANTIAGO PAGAN, Johnathan Daniel Puerto Rico 14.33

5 RHODES, Tyler Unattached 14.55

KRAH, Marcus Unattached DNS

ROTGER, Jason SR Unattached DNS

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCCOY, Maia SR Unattached 11.31  (+1.8) 1(1)

2 COFIL, FIORDALIZA JLR TRACK CLUB 11.37  (+1.8) 1(2)

3 ABRAMS, Jasmine Unattached 11.47  (+1.8) 1(3)

4 NASER, SALWA JLR TRACK CLUB 11.54  (+1.8) 1(4)

5 ROXBOROUGH, Shyvonne SR Altis 11.56  (+1.8) 1(5)

6 BADAL, Taejha Unattached 11.69  (+0.4) 2(1)

7 KAMARA, Hafsatu SR Sierra Leone / ALTIS 11.70  (+1.8) 1(6)

8 SIMPSON, Cara Tru Fit Athletics 11.77  (+0.4) 2(2)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 ORTIZ, Paola Davis T&F 11.85  (+1.8) 1(7)

10 CLARKE, Yunaby SO Unattached 12.91  (+0.4) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 MCCOY, Maia SR Unattached 11.31

2 COFIL, FIORDALIZA JLR TRACK CLUB 11.37

3 ABRAMS, Jasmine Unattached 11.47

4 NASER, SALWA JLR TRACK CLUB 11.54

5 ROXBOROUGH, Shyvonne SR Altis 11.56

6 KAMARA, Hafsatu SR Sierra Leone / ALTIS 11.70

7 ORTIZ, Paola Davis T&F 11.85

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 BADAL, Taejha Unattached 11.69

2 SIMPSON, Cara Tru Fit Athletics 11.77

3 CLARKE, Yunaby SO Unattached 12.91

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MITCHELL, Jaylan Unattached 10.15  (+3.2) 1(1)

2 BURKE, Mario SR Nike 10.28  (+3.2) 1(2)

3 COLEBROOKE, Samson Codrington Enterpris 10.30  (+3.2) 1(3)

4 JOSEPH, Isaac HAITI 10.41  (+3.2) 1(4)

5 PATTERSON, Shannon 8 Unattached 10.43  (+3.2) 1(5)

6 ROWE, Shawn Unattached 10.45  (+3.2) 1(6)

7 SNEAD, Kevin Star Athletics 10.56  (+3.2) 1(7)

8 SOOSOO, Bryan Unattached 10.61  (+3.2) 1(8)

9 CRAIG, Terrell Shore Athletic Club 10.75  (+3.2) 1(9)

10 DWIGHT, Jermaine Moore Elite Track Cl 10.86  (+1.1) 2(1)

11 DANIELS, Maurice FR Unattached 10.99  (+1.1) 2(2)

12 GEORGE, Dominic Moore Elite Track Cl 11.06  (+1.1) 2(3)

13 MCKENZIE, Orville SR Unattached 11.21  (+1.1) 2(4)

14 MITCHELL, Gabriel Unattached 11.53  (+1.1) 2(5)

15 CARRASQUILLO, Pablo Puerto Rico 11.55  (+1.1) 2(6)

16 CASTILLO, Geronimo Unattached 11.61  (+1.1) 2(7)

17 ALCID, Marcus SR Unattached 11.69  (+1.1) 2(8)

18 DIXON, Jeremiah SR Unattached 12.08  (–0.1) 3(1)

19 ANDERSON, Salathiel SR Unattached 12.12  (–0.1) 3(2)

20 LOTTINI, Sebastian Unattached 12.29  (–0.1) 3(3)

21 JAMES-LUBIN, Kieren Unattached 12.40  (–0.1) 3(4)

DONALDSON, Julian Goulds Panthers Tra DNS 2

ROWLANDS, Natan Goulds Panthers Tra DNS 3
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+3.2)

1 MITCHELL, Jaylan Unattached 10.15

2 BURKE, Mario SR Nike 10.28

3 COLEBROOKE, Samson Codrington Enterpris 10.30

4 JOSEPH, Isaac HAITI 10.41

5 PATTERSON, Shannon 8 Unattached 10.43

6 ROWE, Shawn Unattached 10.45

7 SNEAD, Kevin Star Athletics 10.56

8 SOOSOO, Bryan Unattached 10.61

9 CRAIG, Terrell Shore Athletic Club 10.75

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 DWIGHT, Jermaine Moore Elite Track Cl 10.86

2 DANIELS, Maurice FR Unattached 10.99

3 GEORGE, Dominic Moore Elite Track Cl 11.06

4 MCKENZIE, Orville SR Unattached 11.21

5 MITCHELL, Gabriel Unattached 11.53

6 CARRASQUILLO, Pablo Puerto Rico 11.55

7 CASTILLO, Geronimo Unattached 11.61

8 ALCID, Marcus SR Unattached 11.69

DONALDSON, Julian Goulds Panthers Tra DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 DIXON, Jeremiah SR Unattached 12.08

2 ANDERSON, Salathiel SR Unattached 12.12

3 LOTTINI, Sebastian Unattached 12.29

4 JAMES-LUBIN, Kieren Unattached 12.40

ROWLANDS, Natan Goulds Panthers Tra DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HOWELL, Michelle SR Garden State Track 2:12.69

1:01.62 (1:01.62) 1:11.08 (2:12.69)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BLANCO, Oscar SR Tru Fit Athletics 2:05.13

1:00.09 (1:00.09) 1:05.05 (2:05.13)

2 PEREZ-LACAYO, Jorge FR Unattached 2:06.63
57.50 (57.50) 1:09.14 (2:06.63)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+1.5)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 NASER, SALWA JLR TRACK CLUB 22.90

2 COFIL, FIORDALIZA JLR TRACK CLUB 23.20

3 STIVERNE, Aiyanna Canada 23.41
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Wind:  (+1.5)

4 BADAL, Taejha Unattached 24.10

5 KAMARA, Hafsatu SR Sierra Leone / ALTIS 24.26

6 MARTINEZ, FRANSHINA JLR TRACK CLUB 24.44

7 DEL CARMEN, EVILIN JLR TRACK CLUB 24.45

8 CLARKE, Yunaby SO Unattached 28.22

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KING, ROBERT JLR TRACK CLUB 20.95  (+2.1) 2(1)

2 BURKE, Mario SR Nike 21.00  (+2.1) 2(2)

3 SUAREZ, EZEQUIEL JLR TRACK CLUB 21.09  (+2.1) 2(3)

4 SANTOS, JUANDER JLR TRACK CLUB 21.32  (+2.1) 2(4)

5 PATTERSON, Shannon 8 Unattached 21.44  (+2.1) 2(5)

6 DWIGHT, Jermaine Moore Elite Track Cl 21.86  (+2.1) 2(6)

7 DANIELS, Maurice FR Unattached 22.25  (+2.9) 1(1)

8 CRABBE, Khamauri Unattached 22.36  (+2.1) 2(7)

9 CARRASQUILLO, Pablo Puerto Rico 23.13  (+2.9) 1(2)

10 MITCHELL, Gabriel Unattached 23.62  (+2.9) 1(3)

11 LOTTINI, Sebastian Unattached 24.35  (+2.9) 1(4)

12 JAMES-LUBIN, Kieren Unattached 25.47  (+2.9) 1(5)

13 DIXON, Jeremiah SR Unattached 26.25  (+2.9) 1(6)

ALCID, Marcus SR Unattached DNS 1

ROWE, Shawn Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 DANIELS, Maurice FR Unattached 22.25

2 CARRASQUILLO, Pablo Puerto Rico 23.13

3 MITCHELL, Gabriel Unattached 23.62

4 LOTTINI, Sebastian Unattached 24.35

5 JAMES-LUBIN, Kieren Unattached 25.47

6 DIXON, Jeremiah SR Unattached 26.25

ALCID, Marcus SR Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 KING, ROBERT JLR TRACK CLUB 20.95

2 BURKE, Mario SR Nike 21.00

3 SUAREZ, EZEQUIEL JLR TRACK CLUB 21.09

4 SANTOS, JUANDER JLR TRACK CLUB 21.32

5 PATTERSON, Shannon 8 Unattached 21.44

6 DWIGHT, Jermaine Moore Elite Track Cl 21.86

7 CRABBE, Khamauri Unattached 22.36

ROWE, Shawn Unattached DNS
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